River Girls Basketball Schedule 2021-2022

Wednesday, November 24 Monroe Central Home 2:00
Monday, November 29 Frontier Away  6:00
Wednesday, December 1 Marietta Away 6:00
Monday, December 6 Bridgeport Away 6:00
Thursday, December 9 Frontier Home 6:00
Saturday, December 11 Martins Ferry Home &:00
Monday, December 13 Fort Frye Away 6:00
Wednesday, December 15 Steubenville Home 6:00
Monday, December 20 Bridgeport Home 6:00
Thursday, December 23 Fairland Marietta College i:00
Thursday, December 30 Toronto Home . 1:00
Thursday, January 6 Magnolia Homé 6:00
Monday, January 10 Shadyside Home 6:00
Thursday, January 13 . Toronto Away 6:00
Saturday, January 15 Bellaire Home 11:00am
Thursday, January 20 Shadyside Away 6:00
Saturday, January 22 Magnolia Away 11:00am
Monday, January 24 Monroe Central Away 6:00
Wednesday, January 26 Marietta Home 6:00
Thursday, January 27 Bellaire Away 6:00
Monday, January 31 OVAC TBD

Saturday, February 5 OVAC TBD






